Europa

Island
Norwegen
Finniand

Vereinigtes Konigreich

Danemark
Belgien
Deutschiand
Osterreich
Schweiz
Frankreich
Spanien
Portugal
ltalien

Polen, Slowakei
Slowenien
Kroatien
Ungarn
Ruménien
Griechenland

Afrika

Algerien
Agypten
Sudsudan
Athiopien

20
28
34
36
46
48
52
62
64
68
74
80
84
92
93
94
98
99
100

106
107
110
111
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Somalia
Guinea

Liberia
Republik Kongo
Ruanda
Uganda

Kenia

Tansania

Sambia, Simbabwe

Botsuana
Namibia
Stdafrika
Madagaskar
Seychellen

Asien

Russland
Trkei

Israel
Jordanien
Saudi-Arabien
Jemen
Kirgisistan
Tadschikistan
Afghanistan
Pakistan
Nepal

112
114
115
116
117
118
120
122
127
128
132
141
148
152

156
160
161
162
163
164
166
168
169
170
172

Indien

Sri Lanka
Mongolei
China
Taiwan
Republik Korea
Japan
Thailand
Vietnam
Malaysia
Indonesien
Philippinen

Australien & Ozeanien

Australien

Neuseeland
indonesien

Palau

Fidschi
Franz&sisch-Polynesien

Nord- & Mittelamerika

Kanada
USA
Mexiko
Belize

174
178
180
185
196
197
200
204
210
213
219
222

228
250
264
265
266
268

272
278
312
314

Guatemala
Costa Rica
Dominica

Siidamerika

Venezuela

Guyana

Brasilien

Brasilien, Argentinien
Ecuador

Peru

Bolivien

Chile

Argentinien
Vereinigtes Konigreich

Antarktis
Antarktis
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316
318
321

324
326
328
334
336
340
342
345
348
351

362

358
360
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